Art.-Nr. 05-01125
Drink Mixer, grey

Description

automatic start with insertion of the cup

4 different cup positions and spring-loaded starter for cups
11-18 cm

mixing directly in the customers glass instead of permanently
cleaning the cup

cast aluminium

stainless steel cup

incl. plastic agitator for food and stainless steel agitator for
drinks

suitable for all customary cups from 110 up to 180 mm height
15000 up to 22000 rpm
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Technical data

Electric power:

Voltage:

Supply frequency:

Gas power:

Net-weight:

Number of waffles:

NERERRR

Width x depth x height:

350 W

230V

50Hz

180x245x460 mm

6 kg
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