Art.-Nr. 05-01125 Drink Mixer, grey





Description

automatic start with insertion of the cup			
4 different cup positions and spring-loaded starter for cups			
11-18 cm			
mixing directly in the customers glass instead of permanently			
cleaning the cup			
cast aluminium			
stainless steel cup			
incl. plastic agitator for food and stainless steel agitator for			
drinks			
suitable for all customary cups from 110 up to 180 mm height			
15000 up to 22000 rpm			

Technical data

1	Electric power:	350 W
-⊗-	Voltage:	230V
	Supply frequency:	50Hz
\bigcirc	Gas power:	'0'
WHILE	Width x depth x height:	180x245x460 mm
kg	Net-weight:	6 kg
 ★ 	Number of waffles:	'0'

